CLIQUE
020989

Weston

REG. TRADEMARK

B CLIQUE

Padded vest with reflective stripes and zip pullers. Side pockets with

zippers and 1 inner pocket with zipper. SBS zippers.

measurements

Body Length

% Chest

XXS

XS

65

50

S M L XL
67 70 72 74
54 58 62 66

All measurements are indicative with minimum tolerance of 1 cm.

XXL

76

71

3XL

77

76
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